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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lydia Rak9102
San Mateo

9.500 9.300 9.6009.600 38.000
2 3 1 4T 1 

1 

Carys Maayeh9105
San Mateo

9.250 9.450 9.7009.450 37.850
3T 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Natalia Nagata9101
San Mateo

9.575 9.100 9.4509.550 37.675
1 5 2 6T 3 

3 

Anna Raines9027
Elevate

9.150 9.475 9.7009.325 37.650
7T 1 7 1T 4 

4 

Robyn Dunne9103
San Mateo

8.850 9.000 9.6759.400 36.925
12T 6 4T 3 5 

5 

Kamryn Stoffel9044
GymStars Stockton

9.000 9.175 9.6009.000 36.775
9T 4 13 4T 6 

6 

Yulia Polischuk9026
Elevate

9.250 8.525 9.4509.350 36.575
3T 9 6 6T 7 

7 

Raina Eghbalyans9053
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.850 9.1259.250 36.125
11 7 9T 13 8 

8 

Juliana Nunez9056
Gymnastics Unltd

9.175 8.150 9.4509.300 36.075
6 14 8 6T 9 

9 

Avery Scribner9037
Extreme

9.000 8.475 9.0259.250 35.750
9T 10 9T 14 10 

10 

Katherine Coelho9122
USA Elite

8.700 8.050 9.3509.400 35.500
16T 16 4T 9 11 

11 

Kayla Bettis9021
Elevate

8.850 8.400 9.3008.850 35.400
12T 12T 15 10T 12 

12 

Peyton Bedrosian9081
Performance

8.475 8.575 9.0009.225 35.275
18 8 11 15 13 

13 

Sopheary Howser9043
GymStars Stockton

9.150 8.450 9.3008.100 35.000
7T 11 21 10T 14 

14 

Skyler Uribe9058
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 8.100 8.7009.150 34.800
12T 15 12 18 15T

15T

Allison Berg9052
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 8.400 9.1508.550 34.800
16T 12T 19T 12 15T

15T

Raena Sharp9126
USA Elite

8.175 7.950 8.2508.900 33.275
19 17 14 20 17 

17 

Alexia Longacre9055
Gymnastics Unltd

8.150 7.550 8.9008.600 33.200
20 19 18 16 18 

18 

Lola Gantenbein9082
Performance

8.850 6.675 8.8008.550 32.875
12T 20 19T 17 19 

19 

Umi Park9083
Performance

9.250 6.200 8.5758.700 32.725
3T 21 16 19 20 

20 

Ella Brown9132
V-Force

0.000 7.900 0.0008.650 16.550
21 18 17 21 21 

21 
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